
Chennai Egmore - Mangaluru Central Express (PT)/16159 - Exp - SR 
TBM/Tambaram to TLY/Thalassery 

15h 58m - 808 km - 33 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TBM Tambaram 23:50 8 1 0 66 33 SR
2 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 00:18 00:20 2m 6 2 31 93 40 SR
3 MLMR Melmaruvathur 00:43 00:45 2m 2 2 67 81 48 SR
4 VM Villupuram Junction 01:35 01:37 2m 1 2 134 76 43 SR
5 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 02:20 02:22 2m 3 2 189 100 43 SR
6 ALU Ariyalur 02:54 02:55 1m 2 2 242 81 76 SR
7 SRGM Srirangam 03:38 03:40 2m 4 2 300 12 69 SR
8 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
04:40 04:50 10m 2 2 312 17 86 SR

9 TP Tiruchchirappalli Fort 05:03 05:05 2m 1 2 316 69 69 SR
10 KLT Kulitalai 05:34 05:35 1m 1 2 349 59 SR
11 KRR Karur Junction 06:15 06:20 5m 3 2 388 45 120 SR
12 PGR Pugalur 06:39 06:40 1m 1 2 403 38 156 SR
13 KMD Kodumudi 06:59 07:00 1m 1 2 415 46 134 SR
14 ED Erode Junction 07:50 08:00 10m 2 2 453 73 171 SR
15 UKL Uttukuli 08:30 08:35 5m 2 2 490 83 300 SR
16 TUP Tiruppur 08:45 08:50 5m 1 2 503 56 306 SR
17 PLMD Pilamedu 09:34 09:35 1m 2 2 545 42 420 SR
18 CBF Coimbatore North 09:44 09:45 1m 1 2 551 18 433 SR
19 CBE Coimbatore Junction 09:55 10:00 5m 2 2 554 25 411 SR
20 PTJ Podanur Junction 10:14 10:15 1m 4 2 560 46 397 SR
21 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
11:20 11:25 5m 2 2 610 82 78 SR

22 OTP Ottappalam 11:48 11:50 2m 2 2 641 19 33 SR
23 SRR Shoranur Junction 12:30 12:35 5m 3 2 654 49 29 SR
24 PTB Pattambi 12:49 12:50 1m 1 2 665 58 24 SR
25 KTU Kuttippuram 13:09 13:10 1m 1 2 684 50 17 SR
26 TIR Tirur 13:28 13:30 2m 1,2 2 699 53 9 SR
27 TA Tanur 13:39 13:40 1m 1 2 707 54 11 SR
28 PGI Parappanangadi 13:49 13:50 1m 0 2 715 70 10 SR
29 KN Kadalundi 13:59 14:00 1m 0 2 725 31 9 SR
30 FK Ferok 14:09 14:10 1m 1 2 730 20 15 SR
31 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 14:40 14:45 5m 4 2 740 77 4 SR
32 QLD Quilandi (Koyilandi) 15:04 15:05 1m 0 2 764 69 17 SR
33 BDJ Vadakara 15:24 15:25 1m 2 2 786 64 10 SR
34 MAHE Mahe 15:37 15:38 1m 1 2 799 55 17 SR
35 TLY Thalassery 15:48 15:49 1m 1 2 808 40 9 SR
36 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 16:20 16:25 5m 1 2 829 62 12 SR
37 KPQ Kannapuram 16:39 16:40 1m 1 2 844 65 9 SR
38 PAZ Payangadi 16:47 16:48 1m 1 2 851 - 9 SR
39 PAY Payyanur 16:52 16:53 1m 1 2 863 89 9 SR
40 CHV Charvattur 17:03 17:04 1m 0 2 878 35 12 SR
41 NLE Nileshwar 17:13 17:14 1m 1 2 883 70 14 SR
42 KZE Kanhangad 17:22 17:23 1m 2 2 892 58 12 SR
43 KQK Kotikulam 17:37 17:38 1m 0 2 906 57 26 SR
44 KGQ Kasaragod 17:48 17:49 1m 2 2 915 92 9 SR
45 KMQ Kumbala 17:57 17:58 1m 0 2 927 72 19 SR
46 MJS Manjeshwar 18:12 18:13 1m 1 2 944 16 13 SR
47 MAQ Mangaluru Central

(Mangalore)
19:15 2 2 961 - 9 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 10 2024 (01:24)

Sep 10 2024 (01:24)

1

1


